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Sarah Glancy

Unit Nurse
Medical Advisor

Child Supervisor
Registered Nurse (Division 1)

Mobile:
Email:

Qualifications:

Courses | Training:

Licences:

Equipment:
References:
Awards | Highlights:

Overseas Projects:
Film & TV:

Healthcare:

0434 111 528

sarahglancy@me.com

Monash University - Master of Nursing (Specialisation: Critical Care)
Monash University - Graduate Certificate in Critical Care Nursing
Monash University - Bachelor of Nursing

Remote Emergency Care (CRANAplus)

Primary Health Care (ACN Endorsed)

Triage - The ETEK Way (ACN Endorsed)

Good Clinical Practice - ICH GCP (Genesis Research Services)
Professional Education Package (DonateLife)

Intensive Care Unit (ICU) Transition to Specialty Practice (Monash Health)
Basic Life Support (BLS) | Advanced Life Support (ALS)
Ongoing education as per AHPRA requirements

AHPRA Registration: Registered Nurse (Division 1)

Working with Children Check

A comprehensive first aid kit

Available upon request

Scholarships

Master of Nursing - Specialisation: Critical Care (ACN)

Graduate Certificate in Critical Care Nursing (Monash Health)
Volunteering

Burn Reconstructive Surgery Program (Nepal)

Registered Nurse (Recovery)

From 2014

Freelancers Promotions

Unit Nurse | Medical Advisor | Child Supervisor

From 2005

Remote Area Nurse (Short contracts in remote NT and SA)
Research Nurse (Cardiology and Oncology)

Critical Care Registered Nurse (Intensive Care Unit)

Unit Nurse ® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor ® Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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Unit Nurse

Format Client

Film (Feature) Insidious 6 (Additional)
Stills Politix

TV Series Dog Park (Additional)

TV Series Granite (2™ Unit / Additional)
TV Series Knee High Spies (Additional)
TVC CBUS

TVC Coles

TVC CommBank

TVC DoorDash

TVC Ford Everest

TVC Kaboodle Kitchens

TVC Kmart

TVC Lite N” Easy

TVC Mazda

TVC Mercedes Benz

TVC Moose Toys

TVC Officeworks x Apple

TVC Officeworks x Snapdragon
TVC Sportsbet

TVC Toyota

TVC Toyota RAV4

Film (Feature) Together (Unit Nurse)

Film (Feature) War Machine (Additional)
TV Series Bay of Fires (Additional)
TV Series Granite / The Dispatcher (Additional)
TV Series The Family Next Door (Additional)
TVC Bendigo Bank

TVC Coles

TVC Coles

TVC Colonial First State

TVC Connoisseur

TVC Epijoint

TVC Holiday Inn x Lego Masters
TVC Medibank AFLW

TVC Moose Toys

TVC Moose Toys

TVC Officeworks

TVC Officeworks

TVC Olivani

TVC Project Paradigm (Samsung)
TVC Sportsbet

TVC Toyota

® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor

Email: info@freelancers.com.au

Production Company
Servo Production Services
TBWA

Matchbox Pictures
60Forty Films

Werner Film Productions
The Producers

Maker

MOFA

Palomina

Mojave

Made This

Made This

Kiosk

The Sweet Shop
Made This

Pixel

Made This

Made This

Sportsbet

Rotor Studios

Rabbit Content
Princess Pictures
Lionsgate
Archipelago Productions
60Forty Films

Beyond Entertainment
Truce

DDB

Rabbit Content

The Finch Company
Exit Films

MOFA

Powered Studios
Made This

Truce

Truce

Made This

Made This

MOFA

RBP

Sportsbet

Rotor Studios

Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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Unit Nurse

Format Client
TVC Toyota
Documentary This Is Us
TV Series Neighbours (Medical Advisor)
TVC AFL
TVC Aus Super
TVC Australia Post
TVC Cadbury
TVC Carpet Court
TVC Coles
TVC Crown
TVC CUB/VX
TVC Follow the Rainbow
TVC Furphy
TVC HCF
TVC Honda
TVC Kmart
TVC Kmart
TVC Kmart
TVC Lottery Office
TVC Mars
TVC Mission Australia
TVC Moose Toys
TVC Pura
TVC SES
TVC Shell
TVC Solo
TVC Solo
TVC Sportsbet
TVC Sportsbet
TVC Visit Victoria
Social Media BMW
Stills Baby Bunting
Stills Wilson and Frenchy
TV Series Neighbours (4ddditional)
TV Series Savage River (Additional)
TV Series Turn Up the Volume (4dditional)
TVC Ampol
TVC BP
TVC Coles
TVC Continental Tyres
TVC Dare Iced Coffee
TVC Decor
® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor

® Phone Number: +613 9682-2722

Email: info@freelancers.com.au

Production Company
The Sweet Shop
LM Films

Amazon Studios
Truce

Scoundrel

Hogarth

Media Monks

The Producers
MOFA

The Finch Company
Clemenger

Collider

Scoundrel

Rabbit Content
Spinnaker Films
The Producers

The Producers

The Producers
Scoundrel
Photoplay

The Sweet Shop
Truce

AIJF Partnership
Fiction Film Company
RBF Productions
TBWA

Clemenger
Sportsbet

Sportsbet

Good Oil
Clemenger

Rufus and Cooper
The Kitchen Creative
FreemantleMedia Australia
Aquarius Films
Matchbox Pictures
Airbag

Guilty

Airbag

TBWA

MOFA

Accordion

Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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Year Format Client Production Company
2022 TVC Department of Transport The Finch Company
2022 TVC DJCS TBWA

2022 TVC Gumi Yum Pixel

2022 TVC Isuzu Airbag

2022 TVC Lexus MOFA

2022 TVC Moose Toys Truce

2022 TVC Moose Toys Truce

2022 TVC NAB Revolver

2022 TVC Nike Versus

2022 TVC Nintendo The Sweet Shop
2022 TVC Nintendo Switch Airbag

2022 TVC Officeworks Airbag

2022 TVC Repco The Producers

2022 TVC Responsible Wagering Aust. Palomina

2022 TVC Shell Yah Yah

2022 TVC Vaalia Pixel

2022 TVC Vanguard Collider Films

2022 TVC Vic Gov Positive Ape

2022 TVC Vic Gov Mental Health The Finch Company
2022 TVC Virtus Health The Open Arms
2022 TVC WorkSafe The Finch Company
2022 TVC WorkSafe Revolver

2021 Stills Birkenstock Who Is You Creative
2021 TV Series Ms Fisher’s MMM S2 (Additional) Ms Fisher’s Modern Season 2
2021 TVC 13Cabs Guilty

2021 TVC Bonds Chee Productions
2021 TVC BoomBet Matthew McCaughey Directs
2021 TVC Cerebral Palsy Alliance Prodigious

2021 TVC CPPCUE Airbag

2021 TVC Dan Murphy’s MOFA

2021 TVC Devondale Airbag

2021 TVC Homebuyers Centre Prodigious

2021 TVC Kettle Crackers Airbag

2021 TVC Lifestyle Communities Airbag

2021 TVC Lifestyle Communities Airbag

2021 TVC McCain Filmgraphics

2021 TVC Mercedes Truce

2021 TVC Nike Exit Films

2021 TVC Powershop Airbag

2021 TVC Priceline Two Tractors

2021 TVC TAC Revolver

2021 TVC TAC The Sweet Shop

Unit Nurse ® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor ® Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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2019
2019

2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Unit Nurse

Format Client
TVC Tennis Australia
TVC Twinings
TVC Vicks Vaporub
Film (Feature) Blacklight (Additional)
Stills Country Road
Stills Wilson & Frenchy
TV Series Bloom S2 (Additional)
TV Series Wentworth S8 (Additional)
TVC 7-Eleven
TVC AIA
TVC Australian Unity
TVC Coles
TVC Monash University
TVC Officeworks
TVC Project Page
TVC RACV and TAC
TVC Sportsbet
TVC Suntory
TVC Toyota
TVC Toyota
Film (Feature) Lone Wolf (Additional)
Film (Short) Ties that Bind (Additional)
Stills Baby Bunting
Stills Biostime Goat
Stills Bonds
TV Series Bloom S2 (Additional)
TV Series Five Bedrooms (Additional)
TV Series Fox Footy (Additional)
TV Series Halifax: Retribution
TVC 7-Eleven
TVC AAMI
TVC AFLW
TVC AGL
TVC Aldi
TVC Australia Post
TVC Bonds
TVC DET
TVC DHHS
TVC Fitbit
TVC Ford
TVC HSBC
® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor

Phone Number: +613 9682-2722

Email: info@freelancers.com.au

Production Company
Airbag

The Sweet Shop

Truce

Footloose Productions
The Kitchen Creative
Wilson & Frenchy
Playmaker
FreemantleMedia Australia
Exit Films

Bastion Films

Exit Films

Flinders Lane

The Sweet Shop
Positive Ape

Flinders Lane

Guilty

Sherpa

Spinnaker Films

Red Sneakers

Rotor Studios

Future Pictures

Kalori Productions
Wunderman Thompson
Noisy Beast

The Kitchen Creative
Playmaker

Hoodlum Entertainment
Fox Sports

Halifax Retribution
Production

Prodigious
Rabbit Content
Airbag
Scoundrel Films
Revolver
Passion Pictures
Positive Ape
Think HQ
Fiction Film Company
The Producers
Guilty

The Sweet Shop

Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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Year
2019
2019
2019
2019
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2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Unit Nurse

Format Client

TVC Kmart

TVC Kmart

TVC Koito

TVC Lexus

TVC McCain

TVC MTIA

TVC NAB

TVC NAB

TVC Officeworks

TVC OPSM

TVC Pepsi

TVC Telstra

TVC Telstra

TVC Toyota

TVC Toyota

TVC Toyota

TVC Toyota

TVC Victoria Police

TVC Water Conservation

TVC Woolworths

Video St John Ambulance Victoria
Film (Feature) Miss Fisher & the Crypt of Tears
Film (Feature) Relic (Additional)

TV Series Buying Blind (Additional)
TV Series Family Food Fight (4dditional)
TV Series Get Krack!n (Additional)
TV Series Mr Black (Additional)

TV Series Ninja Warrior (Additional)
TV Series Wentworth S6 (Additional)
TVC American Tourister

TVC Asahi Brewery

TVC Bakers Delight

TVC Bank of Melbourne

TVC Bodiology

TVC Bonds

TVC Bupa

TVC Canon

TVC Coles

TVC Coles

TVC Compare the Market

TVC Cricket Australia

TVC Cricket Australia

® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor

Email: info@freelancers.com.au

Production Company
Revolver

The Otto Empire

Film Reaktor Global
Fiction Film Company
Revolver

Airbag

Revolver

Enthral

AIJF Partnership

The Finch Company
Red Sneakers

Infinity Squared

Exit Films

Red Sneakers

Rotor Studios

Rotor Studios

Rotor Studios

Airbag

Guilty

Fresh Produce Film Company
Start VR

Every Cloud Productions
Carver Films

Nine Network Australia
Endemol Shine Australia
ABC Television

Clz

Nine Network Australia
FreemantleMedia Australia
Rapid Films

Spinnaker Films

The Otto Empire
Goodoil Films

Flare

The Kitchen Creative
The Sweet Shop

Scout Production and Services
Flinders Lane

Flinders Lane

Passion Pictures

The Producers

The Producers

Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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Year Format Client Production Company
2018 TVC Dare The Sweet Shop

2018 TVC Department of Justice Truce Films

2018 TVC DoE Fiction Film Company
2018 TVC HBF The Sweet Shop

2018 TVC Holden Revolver

2018 TVC Latina Revolver

2018 TVC Lexus Goodoil Films

2018 TVC Mazda Interrogate

2018 TVC Mazda Studio Pancho

2018 TVC Target AIJF Partnership

2018 TVC Tiger Airways AIJF Partnership

2018 TVC Toyota The Sweet Shop

2018 TVC Toyota Oceapro

2017 Film (Feature) Stem (Additional) Goalpost Pictures
2017 Stills Bonds The Kitchen Creative
2017 TV Series Family Food Fight (4dditional) Endemol Shine Australia
2017 TV Series Picnic at Hanging Rock (Additional) Foxtel

2017 TV Series Real Housewives of Melb (Additional) Foxtel

2017 TV Series Sunshine (Additional) Carver Films

2017 TV Series Underbelly Files: Chopper (4Additional) UB Files Pty Ltd

2017 TV Series Wentworth S5 (Additional) FreemantleMedia Australia
2017 TVC Belong The Sweet Shop

2017 TVC Bonds Pixel

2017 TVC Bupa The Sweet Shop

2017 TVC Coles Flinders Lane

2017 TVC Coles Flinders Lane

2017 TVC DPC Flare

2017 TVC GMHBA Mr Smith

2017 TVC Heart Foundation Passion Pictures

2017 TVC Holden First Floor Films

2017 TVC Hyundai Revolver

2017 TVC Hyundai TalentPay

2017 TVC iSelect The Sweet Shop

2017 TVC Kmart The Sweet Shop

2017 TVC Lee Jeans Title Artist Management
2017 TVC Mazda Photoplay Films

2017 TVC Myer Taxi Film Production
2017 TVC NAB AFL Revolver

2017 TVC Officeworks Revolver

2017 TVC Perfect Italiano Flare

2017 TVC Racing Victoria By All Means

2017 TVC Schweppes TBWA

Unit Nurse ® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor ® Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

Unit Nurse

Format Client

TVC SportsBet

TVC TAC

TVC TAC

TVC TAFE

TVC Target

TVC Teachers Mutual Bank
Game Show Family Feud (Additional)
Stills Bonds

Stills Pure Baby

Stills RACV

TV Series Fancy Boy (Additional)

TV Series House Husbands (4dditional)
TV Series MasterChef (Additional)
TV Series Neighbours (Additional)
TV Series Newton’s Law (Additional)
TV Series The Leftovers (Additional)
TV Series The Warrior (Additional)
TV Series Upper Middle Bogan (Additional)
TV Series Wentworth S4 (Additional)
TVC AGL

TVC AGN

TVC Bankwest

TVC Chadstone Shopping Centre
TVC Department of Health

TVC Ford

TVC HBF

TVC Heinz

TVC Holden

TVC Kids Call

TVC Kmart

TVC Mazda

TVC NAB

TVC Nissan

TVC Officeworks

TVC Peters

TVC Seek

TVC Seek

TVC Telstra

TVC Tourism Victoria

TVC Westpac

Film (Feature) Lion (Unit Nurse)

TV Series Childhood’s End (4dditional)
® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor

® Phone Number: +613 9682-2722

Email: info@freelancers.com.au

Production Company
The Otto Empire

Guilty

The Sweet Shop

Flare

The Sweet Shop

The Sweet Shop
FreemantleMedia Australia
The Kitchen Creative
The Kitchen Creative

J Walter Thompson
FBTV Productions
Playmaker Media
Endemol Shine Australia
FreemantleMedia Australia
Every Cloud Productions
Underdown Productions
Arena Media

Gristmill
FreemantleMedia Australia
Fiction Film Company
Fiction Film Company
Revolver

Will O’Rourke
Department of Health
The Sweet Shop

Airbag

Piglet Productions
Goodoil Films

Vice Australia

Collider Films

Moth Projects

Revolver

Exit Films

Photoplay Films

Mr Smith

Will O’Rourke

The Finch Company
Rabbit Content

Tourism Victoria

Revolver

Long Way Home Productions

Haypop Productions

Registered Nurse (Division 1)
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

Unit Nurse

Format Client
TV Series Denise (Additional)
TV Series Hunters (Additional)
TV Series Neighbours (4ddditional)
TV Series Open Slather (4dditional)
TV Series Tomorrow W the WB (4dditional)
TVC APIA
TVC Australian Unity
TVC Bupa
TVC Cash Converters
TVC Coles
TVC Holden
TVC Holden
TVC Holden
TVC Honda
TVC Kleenex
TVC Mazda
TVC Mitsubishi
TVC Mitsubishi
TVC Mitsubishi
TVC Mitsubishi
TVC NAB
TVC NAB
TVC RACV
TVC Save the Children
TVC Sportsbet
TVC TAC
TVC TAC
TVC Western Star
Film (Feature) Oddball
Film (Feature) The Moon and the Sun (Additional)
TV Series Little Lunch
TVC Mazda
® Medical Advisor ® Child Supervisor

® Phone Number: +613 9682-2722

Email: info@freelancers.com.au

Production Company
Seven Network
Matchbox Pictures
FreemantleMedia Australia
Open Slather Productions
Skagos Series 1

Fiction Film Company
Photoplay Films

Flinders Lane Productions
Rabbit Content

Flinders Lane Productions
Fiction Film Company
Fiction Film Company
Mr Smith

Jungleboys

Fiction Film Company
Moth Projects

Taxi Film Production
Exit Films

Collider Films

Exit Films

Will O’Rourke

Will O’Rourke

Collider Films

The Shannon Company
Sportsbet

Revolver

Will O’Rourke

Playbig Film

WTFN
Brookwell-McNamara
Gristmill

Exit Films

Registered Nurse (Division 1)



